DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :-
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Di g ital Iy SIg ned MARKED TYPE FROM FLOOR | FROM FL. SIZE
SOLID FLUSH
FCD (FIRECHECKDOOR)| ="~ 2100 1200 X 2100
by ABHUIT DI SOLUDFLUSH | ----- 2100 1050 X 2100
PANDEY SECTION CHANGING ! D2 SOLDFLWUSH | ----- 2100 900 X 2100
LINE !
SECTION CHANGING _! 500 & M. - OERHFADNAIER — ! D3 SOLDFLUSH | - 2100 750 X 2100
I ’ ‘! LINE ! COVER \ MRLROOF | e~ elAZED | oo
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INFINITY EDGE POOL 75Thk. L.T. OVER 2l STAIR - WIDTH 1250, 75Thk. LT. OVER TOBBY W2 GLAZED 150 2100 1200 X 1950
J %‘ | 100 Thk. R.C.C. SLAB _+ I DECK AREA ~N TREAD 250 + 100 Thk. R.C.C. SLAB 4’> 8 DECK AREA Jr J|‘ W3 GLAZED 1100 2100 900 X 1000
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ | [ BEDROOM TOILET|[  BED ROOM [ LIVING - DINING "] [ @ BED ROOM TOILET | [TOILET [[KITCHEN] ‘;lj BED ROOM [ LIVING \E=2 | | VENTILATION SHAFT| [~ KITCHEN | [ BEDROOM || SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :-
—— - - ¥ » ¥ ¥ - N = = — Q LOp8Y - m 1. 200 THK. AAC BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL IN SUPER STRUCTURE IN 1 : 6
3 ———— i L A 3 2. 125 & 100 THK. AAC BRICK WORK FOR INTERNAL WALL IN 1 : 4
S a S |t | | S = 3. LEAN CONCRETE, 1: 3: 6 WITH 19 MM DOWN GRADED STONE CHIPS (M -15)
whie wie I wre me SR F = 4. R.C.C.1:2:4FORROOF SLAB, BEAM, LINTEL, CHAJJA ETC.
. [ I ¥ 1 5. CEMENT SAND PLASTER 18 MM. ON OUTSIDE & 12 MM. ON INSIDE WALLIN 1 : 6
- —=C e e R e g e W [ S USRS (RS i 5 R L S T I 4 . . I - — & CEILING & CHAJJA IN 1:4.
_______ S R || BEDROOM TOILET|[  BED ROOM [ LIVING - DINING BED ROOM TOILET | [TOILET [[KITCHEN] 5oo~i} BED ROOM [ LIVING |l ]o ] ey | [ VENTILATION SHAFT| [~ KITCHEN | [ BEDROOM | 6. D.P.C.SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1.5 : 3 TONE WITH WATER PROOFING
: . : : . e . . . - - m 1 Y i . ADMIXTURE
= am 01 rwmwrnrvi1i 4t A BENEITT MmN L A > 2 7. 75MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION
= = | | | N (N | R NN | A I A A I | N B L | | | | P S Sy u S |t F S = 8. '+300 LVL.' TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL.
" . = :: Lk | o 2ot T = 9. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 152.5 EACH
i E ; H ¥ ek %i J,W.T.F. J,W.T.F. “ ¥ 10.  FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS OF THE SLAB SHALL BE
g g = | == | ___|____ | [m—r—m—m W == ____ ] I : BALCONY,U.L | S I || NN I N | S o 1 100 MM.
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ | B BED ROOM TOILET ] | BED ROOM [ LIVING - DINING BED ROOM TOILET | [TOILET [[KITCHEN] 50@ BED ROOM | LIVING L L ey | | VENTILATION SHAFT | [ KITCHEN | [ BEDROOM ]| 11.THEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 2950 MM.
J T 1 ' | | ' ) - ) ' | I =TI Ml T L T . 4 MATERIALS -
2 “ | [T | DL '|: 3 3 STEEL MUST CONFIRMED WITH IS 1786
? | | 1 S5 . 9 ? GRADE OF CONCRETE :-M 25 (C:S:ST::1:1:2) & GRADE OF STEEL :- Fe500
f : i WT.F. W.TLE ||| W.I.F. T CEMENT :- ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE
| __ SH——r L= = e e I R 1 | e —m 4 L L | Il v v L el B STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED
_______ e B [ BED ROOM TOILET | | BED ROOM [ LIVING - DINING BED ROOM TOILET | [TOILET [[KITCHEN] 50 BED ROOM [ LVING R | | VENTILATION SHAFT| [T KITCHEN | [ BEDROOM _ || OTHER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - CHARGE
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: 3 WIT.F W.IF ||| WIF ~ O 3
To} g P S R o g | SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION
g 1l 1. = —_— e e = | s ] 12 E—[ — || E— m e m = | == B i J/_ J, J, N | I AN | S N E— 1 L i | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING
~ L o R T T 1 [ BED ROOM TOILET | BED ROOM [ LIVING - DINING BED ROOM TOILET | [TOILET [[KITCHEN] 5oo~i} BED ROOM [ LIVING Ll I Loy | | VENTILATION SHAFT | [™KITCHEN | [ BEDROOM __ || (B’BSILPDEnzgi ZLL?JT))mmAG'C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE
L .
_— — - 4 -+ - tr—— IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE,THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION
8 8 M 8 o 8 8 THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDER TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE
T | " — — BE E T — OF E.S.E / L.B.A BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK. DURING DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION
H E TRIPLE WIT.F. W.TLF. ||| W.T.F. e THE PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME
i HEIGHT — o :
| pm— W Ve _______ | —— _ _ _ ___| ____J_____ [ m——m—m W = ___ | o p— T m - BALCONY'”‘ \l/ J/_ | v S ] EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED, THERE ARE NO TENANT .
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] i LOB ] T | | 1 et
1 — : : ' ' ! ' ! ' : NS == - | m . — L MR. DIPANJAN RAY CONSTITUTE ATTORNEY
g} |E| E E| TTTIIoo] V [2a) 0 OF GOLDEN RESIDENCY PVT.LTD.
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] 25 | =
WIT.F. W.IF ||| W.IF — IR F
E I I i T CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT :-
e e e L R S S e e A T 4| 3 = VENTILATION SHAET — CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF
_ i} _ i | CARPARKING SPACE | [CAR PARKING SPACE | | CAR PARKING SPACE CAR PARKING SPACE | CARPARKING | | | 500+t CAR PARKING SPACE]| | | s ' | CAR PARKING SPACE L] KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME & THAT THE
PIT PARKING PIT PARKING PIT PARKING SPACE 4 ] PIT PARKING H PIT PARKING SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM WITH THE PLAN AND THATIT IS
L [Ye) L
R R —\ ﬁ\ A R A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK.VACANT LAND IS DEMARCATED WITH BOUNDARY WALL.
| | % Irrr'f F T
= = % LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 LVL. + 300 T ¥ + 300
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4 1 X 1
NAME OF ARCHITECT
SECTION THROUGH, Y - Y. Mr. ANUPAM GHOSH
— Registered Architect
SECTION THROUGH, X - X SCALE-1:100 Reg. No. C.A / 2005 / 36555.
SCALE-1:100 CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:-
THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS
BEEN PREPARED BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER NATIONAL
1 BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.
| | SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN SIGNED BY MR. SANTOSH KUMAR CHAKRABORTY [ G.T.I / 16 ] DONE BY
J.B.ASSOCIATES OF 13, 3/2 RK.CHATTERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA 700 042, THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF SOIL
8 TEST REPORT HAS BEEN CONSIDERED DURING STRUCTURAL CALCULATIONS.
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7TH. FLOOR LVL. T 7TH. FLOOR LVL.
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NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
SECTION THROUGH_ Z - X'. ................... MrSMlTASAHA ...................
SCALE-1:100 Structural Engineer ( ESE /1/92 )
PROJECTION AT
3RD. & 6TH. FL.LVL. CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT
- THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED
27000 CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT
FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
0 1002 R.W.P. 100 RW.P. ¢
125 THK. 125 THK. —— L L L ] L L L —
SRE Ll - LT T . <
<
o7 [REC- WALL ; [oa_[R:C.C- WAL N& | %V%T
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1 + + + + + + + + +
]T%éE; ]T?SIBE; 1550 X 1350 X BED ROOM LVL 4 74195 2: OPEN TERRACE NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
1 BED ROOM 2525 || 2525 BED ROOM 2925 BEDRODM || 2373 2750 2025 sesoxss2s I 2 W G+ Vi 2 AT O KUMAR CrAkRAB ORI
_ ! 3775 X 3825 3350 X 3825 3350 X 3825 : N o} LVL. +24.125 N ' GT1/16)
ik : : . //B &, -
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w0 & i < I S . I : .
N O ] N NG — _Q._
- U - 1 [ 1 : N |
=T : mm S b2 :ci b2 mh2 ! T 125 THK < OVER HEAD WATER | J?O i PROPOSED GROUND + SEVEN STORIED [ 25.475 HEIGHT ]
n 0 \ . a4 RESERVOIR FOR |
c/y S TATTE 1200 I D RoON 7B WA S & (CA—E/SgT?T]IgS%S()ELTS | . QJ S RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO. 259, PICNIC GARDEN
: ' ! FIAT-C - 00LTS. fesseeee : S
= BED ROOM aicHen |lg UVING -DINING FLAT- C L. 3650X3850 ==l SO, J : : . - = ROAD, P.S. KASBA,WARD NO. 067, KOLKATA 700 039,
i 25y 79X30 [ TOLET || 7sox | 5400 X 3350 KITCHEN i } 925 T ” R UNDER BOROUGH VII [ K.M.C.]
Y 2200 3600 X 1800 RN 7
%%%5 2200 N 4?5057?;'2{' LAvTL R 25o\+1|oo H-F 250+ l LVL. 425925 | 4925 U/S393A OF K.M.C. ACT. 1980 & AS PER K.M.C. BLDG. RULE 2009.
I =0 . . . . | [N} |
& == = ] = = l § é O S 4 & PROJECTION AT TITLE -
W Iz ~51250-H0D0-+-1250—+- W o 2 * S 2ND. & 5TH. FL.LVL. :
‘c"j MS | ~ DN = N 4TH, & 7TH. FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN, SECTIONS & ELEVATION N
] t 13300 7 (I AN & wo—
%;W - — ELECTRICAL o 1000 R.W.P. L LY \. 250 TH. BRICK x5 ¢ PLAN CASE NO. :
B ! DUCT e = L = 1 WORK UP TO 2 o 1
CME DN 675 X 2000 UFTLOBRY O 5 1500MM.HEIGHT T 2 S o :
g T e e & s © & SLOPE UP TO ! o & L7 8 glo & DEALT: SCALE 1:100
: : Ay WA : : | lin ! = ELECTRICAL DECK LEVEL | | 12150\ oS o T || 4 z % DATE : 24.09.2024 ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
1 DUCT : == WPl I 2 § >< ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
| TOILET || TOILET r R 1200 RAILING 1625 X625 R1250-N GO 250 ] I Y oS4 Olg S Architectural Consultants :
KITCHEN - v v SN % PROJECTION AT
46001 BEDROOM 2P 1325 X 1325 X 2200 X 1 * T 5 o OPEN TERRACE VENTALOR SHAFT @ |- ) - { Z [4TH. & 7TH. FLivl. PROJECTION AT
TICH sesxaso || o0 °00 2800 DG'R/ 1750—R = i WPl = G+ Vil RALINGY ¢ PE80 X 34Q 1 2150 2B504H—+—1800 ] ' T 3RDIB6TH. FLLVL] (g @ L @ E
' 1200RAILING &P | < ¢ LVL. + 24.125 VL. [uP I —— S
¥ 1) - —
iz i7" D2 3 LIVING - DINING VENTEAUORSHAFT - 1 I ] SN — D I — — - 1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, ( OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK ),
0|0 Q| T 2650 X 34QQ - ! KOLKATA 700 107, INDIA
G5B ' ! 4575 X 6630 TRIPLE HEIGHT = oo : ' ot -
-1 ; 1500 WIDE CORRIDOR BALCONY | = PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, E-MAIL: collage.architects.info@gmail.com
o o _ . | . 4375K1250 7 R o 3 TOP LVL. OF PARAPET WALL / > g DECK AREA 5 THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF COLLAGE ; ANY MODIFICATION, CHANGES, DEVIATIONS IS NOT PERMISSIBLE
E e I — T W — I — l g OQ +2.55M FROM ROOF LEVEL FOR N LVL. + 25.475 N L WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.
e BED ROOM BED ROOM 6125 LD S| W SAFETY PURPOSE BUILDING PERMIT NO. :
L >3 3475 X 3450 TOILET 3825 X 3650 e rorer i T10ILET || TOILET : o 1 a n n ] C
§5o; 1525 X 0 1505 % || 1400 X KIFCHEN 1350 X || 1350 X | | | DATED -
| Q o 2350 BALCONY 386ECE)>ORX03<§;/\5 D8 577e || 2775 || 700X FLAT - D g 2575 || 25755 BEDROOM lheoge S L2 VALID -
el | _ 4425 1050 - 2775 — LVING-DINNG &5 | 3200X 3725 7 R OECTION AT - N B SPACE FOR DIGITAL SIGNATURE
W WAl TSR] 4 . |l - S : = T2 7TH. FLLVL. PROJECTION AT
e ! ) e T . iy LIVING - DINING LOFT ABOVE! ~~ /B o 4TH. & 7TH. FL'LVLéRDm PROJECTION AT | pRrOJECTION AT 9 14 S\/l\/'\III\F/l\'I?I/\lITNYCE[;’CO;E)L L
+——2450 028 3650 X 6150 1550 X 1250, -~ P2 o E = ' Tt 2ND. & STH. FLLVL. 41H7R 7TH. FLLVL. % 17425 X 4300 —
125 THK. ¥y : i ' = —1 | Q|9 TOP|LVI.. OF PARAPET WALL +1.2 M
R.C.C. WALL i - 2 TOP LVL. OF PARAPET WALL +1.2M FROM ROOF LEVEL
- S /B FROM ROOF LEVEL
: B KIMCHEN D :
{0 BED ROOM BED ROPM 1525 X 08001l ~BEDROOM BED ROOM S+ - 3500 3500 1
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1525 X _— 450 1L . 1350 X Wi . . . . . .
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________ m—l 1 O ——— ; — ———— PROJECTION AT
L Mg /8 || W4 | T its e A el T B | ==/ | =1 ey MW 4TH & 7TH.FLIVL. ___ PROJECTION AT PROJECTION AT
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R.C.C. WALL R.C.C. WALL
PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
PROPOSED 4TH. & 7TH. FLOOR PLAN SCALE-1:100
SCALE-1:100
DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT ENGINEER DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF EXECUTIVE_ENGINEER
BOROUGH - VI, KM.C BOROUGH - VI, KM.C
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